
SSRC 2015
Tävling 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOT

Klass 1

1 Tom Kristensson SMK Hörby Volvo 80 80

2 Mattias Andersson VÖMK Volvo 73 73

3 Kim Nilsson Osby MK Volvo 72 72

4 Jim Nilsson SMK Hörby Volvo 68 68

5 Christer Westerdahl Skillingaryds MK Volvo 63 63

6 Andreas Persson Simrishamns Mk Volvo 63 63

7 Per‐Ola Pettersson Skillingaryds MK Volvo 57 57

8 Sebastian Skoog Wäxjö MS Volvo 54 54

9 Daniel Andersson VÖMK Volvo 51 51

10 Ola Wingren SMK Hörby Volvo 48 48

11 Mattias Erelt Wäxjö MS Volvo 45 45

12 Peder Johansson MK Team Treske Volvo 42 42

13 Alexander Axelsson Skillingaryds MK Volvo 39 39

14 Simon Magnusson Älmhults MK Volvo 36 36

15 Rasmus Thulin JohanssoSkillingaryds MK Volvo 33 33

16 Jonas Henrysson Hässleholms MK Volvo 30 30

17 Anton Ahlberg Wäxjö MS Volvo 27 27

18 Jonas Magnusson SMK Hörby Volvo 24 24

19 Robin Svensson SMK Hörby Volvo 21 21

20 Ingemar Månsson SMK Hörby Volvo 18 18

21 Daniel petersson Wäxjö MS Volvo 15 15

22 Sven Fondell SMK Hörby Volvo 12 12

23 Johan Rosenqvist Höörs MK Volvo 9 9

24 Jonny Ottosson SMK Hörby Volvo 6 6

25 Tom Andersson Norrahammars MKVolvo 3 3

26 Lars‐Åke Ståhl Skillingaryds MK Volvo 0 0

Fredrik Dehlin Hässleholms MK Volvo 0 0

Klass 2

1 Christian Juhlin SMK Hörby Volvo 75 75

2 Filip Svensson Hästveda FRC Volvo 72 72

3 Fredrik Alin Åmåls MK Volvo 69 69

4 Jimmie Karlsson Ryds MK Volvo 66 66

5 Olof Andersson Osby MK Volvo 63 63

6 Christian Gustafsson Nässjö MK Volvo 60 60

7 Lukas Andervang Dals MK Volvo 57 57

8 Robin Liljegren Karlskrona AK Volvo 54 54

9 Patrik Tallåker Skillingaryds MK Volvo 51 51

10 Emil Olsson Simrishamns MK Volvo 48 48

11 Tore Bigsten Götene MK Volvo 45 45

12 Ulrik Nilsson Dalby MK Volvo 42 42

13 Kristoffer Bengtsson Simrishamns MK Volvo 39 39

14 Bo Karlsson Ryds MK Volvo 36 36

15 Jim Andersson Norrahammars MKVolvo 33 33



16 Veronica Blomquist Skillingaryds MK Volvo 30 30

17 Fredrik Persson Simrishamns MK Volvo 0 0

Torbjörn Karlsson Grimslövs MS Volvo 0 0

Klass 3

1 David Bellborg Ryds MK VW 77 77

2 Christopher Zeijlon Skillingaryds MK Volvo 73 73

3 Kristian Johansson Kinds MK VW 72 72

4 Henrik Johansson Ydre MK VW 71 71

5 Magnus Johansson Älmhults MK Volvo 67 67

6 Pierre Fransson Vimmerby MS VW 60 60

7 Thomas Grönberg Oskarshamns RRC Volvo 57 57

8 Hans Johansson Olofströms MK Volvo 54 54

9 Morgan Eriksson Gullabo RC Volvo 51 51

10 Joacim Kristiansson SMK Hörby Toyota 48 48

11 Kristoffer Karlsson SMK Trollhättan Volvo 45 45

12 Mats Andersson Eslövs MK Opel 42 42

13 Daniel Damberg SMK Motala Volvo 39 39

14 Janne Kristiansson Wäxjö MS Volvo 36 36

15 Bengt Rangtoft SMK Hörby Volvo 33 33

16 Fredrik Nilsson SMK Hörby Volvo 30 30

17 Fredrik Ekenved Göteborgs MF Volvo 27 27

18 Pontus Berglund SMK Hörby Volvo 24 24

19 Mikael Andersson Södra Sunnerbo M Volvo 21 21

20 Peter Holgersson Ryds MK Ford 18 18

21 Martin Nilsson SMK Hörby Volvo 15 15

22 Linus Svensson Gullabo RC BMW 12 12

23 Oskar Nilsson Wäxjö MS Volvo 9 9

24 Mattis Olsson Gullabo RC Toyota 0 0

Rickie Borgström Osby MK Volvo 0 0

Thord Johansson SMK Hörby Volvo 0 0

Jörgen Olsson Ryds MK Volvo 0 0

Andreas Åkesson Nybro AC Volvo 0 0

Urban Hjärtfors Lessebo Mk VW 0 0

Johannes Fraas Fama Volvo 0 0

Lars Mårtensson SMK Hörby Volvo 0 0

Björn Beck Åmåls MK Ford 0 0

Mikael Andersson Kristianstads MK Volvo 0 0

Klass 4

1 Tim Pettersson Wäxjö MS Volvo 75 75

2 Viktor Karlsson Nybro AC Opel 72 72

3 Björn Johnsson Hässleholms MK Opel 69 69

4 Rune Kittelsen Kristiansand AutomVolvo 66 66

5 Anton Claesson Grimslövs MS Volvo 63 63

6 Björn Borgqvist Olofströms MK BMW 60 60

7 Simon Karlsson Gullabo RC Volvo 57 57

8 Simon Adolfsson Team Skogsåkarna Volvo 54 54

9 Martin Olsson Kristianstads MK Volvo 51 51



10 Mikael Håkansson SMK Hörby Seat 48 48

11 Martin Tallberg Hässleholms MK Opel 45 45

12 Niklas Solenö Katrineholms MK VW 42 42

13 Crister Bengtsson Olofströms MK Volvo 39 39

14 Tim Liljegren Karlskrona Ak Volvo 0 0

Andreas Axelsson Grimslövs MS VW 0 0

Johan Kastenman Kristianstads MK Volvo 0 0

Johannes Haraldsson Hässleholms MK VW 0 0

Kjell Ivar Erland NMK Konsmo BMW 0 0

Stefan Carling Toarps MK Volvo 0 0

Jimmy Kristensen Wäxjö MS Volvo 0 0

Mikael Gunnarsson Gullabo RC Volvo 0 0

Staffan Ahlström SMK Hörby Volvo 0 0

Klass 5

1 Johan Bengtsson Älmhults MK Volvo 75 75

2 Jonatan Johannesson Gullabo RC VW 72 72

3 Tobias Pettersson Gränna MK Volvo 240 69 69

4 Linus Nilsson Kristianstads MK Opel 66 66

5 Carl Nilsson Asarums MS BMW 63 63

6 Leiv Erland NMK Konsmo Volvo 0 0

Simon Lindberg SMK Örkelljunga Opel 0 0

Rickard Mattisson Karlskrona AK Ford 0 0

Lars Lindberg SMK Örkelljunga Opel 0 0

Arne Eriksen NMK Konsmo BMW 0 0

Klass 6

1 Stoffe Nilsson Hässleholms MK Subaru 75 75

2 Algot Öberg Eskilstuna MK Subaru 72 72

3 Arnt Gustav Olsen NAF Asker&BaerumCitroen 69 69

4 Osborn Eklundh Kullings MS Subaru 66 66

5 Ingvar Andersson Hässleholms MK Subaru 63 63

6 Joachim Borg SMK Linde Skoda 60 60

7 Urban Stacke Skillingaryds MK Mitsubishi 57 57

8 Robin Adolfsson Wäxjö MS Mitsubishi 54 54

9 Magnus Hägg Trelleborgs MK Subaru 51 51

10 Göran Lindström Huddinge MK Mitsubishi 48 48

11 Thomas Gustafsson Wäxjö MS Mitsubishi 45 45

12 Peter Rosinski Simrishamns MK Opel 42 42

13 Rickard Andersson SMK Hörby Audi 39 39

14 Jan Kastenman Kristianstads MK Mitsubishi 36 36

15 Mikael Wehlin Hässleholms MK Subaru 0 0

Joakim Längberg Linköpings MS Mitsubishi 0 0

Emil Karlsson Ludvika MS Mitsubishi 0 0

Jonas Söderholm Simrishamns MK Mitsubishi 0 0

Klass 7



1 Thobias Svensson SMK Hörby VW 75 75

2 Carl Ryke Karlskrona AK VW 72 72

3 Ola Schön Tomelilla MK Mercedes 69 69

4 Andreas Olsson Kalmar MK VW 66 66

5 Jesper Larsson Kristianstads MK Toyota 63 63

6 Einar Fors SMK Hörby VW 60 60

7 Johan Edquist SMK Hörby VW 57 57

Klass 8

1 Hampus Larsson Kristianstads MK Toyota 75 75

2 Keith Wennberg Skillingaryds MK Volvo 72 72

3 Jonny Ekeflo Team Skogsåkarna VW 69 69

4 Magnus Sigvardsson SMK Hörby VW 66 66

5 Andre Olsson Simrishamns MK Volvo 63 63

6 Kjell Svensson Ryds MK BMW 0 0

Andreas Andersson SMK Hörby Volvo 0 0

Alexander Persson SMK Hörby VW 0 0

Klass 9

1 Robert Scholander SMK Eksjö Citroen 75 75

2 Viktor Karlsson Vimmerby MS Ford 72 72

3 Magnus Gad Lessebo MK Honda 69 69

4 Anders Knutsson Ydre MK Honda 66 66

5 Anders Larsson Kristianstads MK Honda 63 63

6 Tomas Lindeqvist Haninge MK Ford 60 60

7 Jonas Olsson Hässleholms MK Ford 0 0

Erik Telehagen Wäxjö Ms Honda 0 0

PRISPOTTLISTA

1 David Bellborg Ryds MK VW 77 77



2 Robert Scholander SMK Eksjö Citroen 75 75

Christian Juhlin SMK Hörby Volvo 75 75

Tim Pettersson Wäxjö MS Volvo 75 75

Johan Bengtsson Älmhults MK Volvo 75 75

Stoffe Nilsson Hässleholms MK Subaru 75 75

Thobias Svensson SMK Hörby VW 75 75

Hampus Larsson Kristianstads MK Toyota 75 75

9 Christopher Zeijlon Skillingaryds MK Volvo 73 73

10 Viktor Karlsson Vimmerby MS Ford 72 72

Filip Svensson Hästveda FRC Volvo 72 72

Kristian Johansson Kinds MK VW 72 72

Viktor Karlsson Nybro AC Opel 72 72

Jonatan Johannesson Gullabo RC VW 72 72

Algot Öberg Eskilstuna MK Subaru 72 72

Carl Ryke Karlskrona AK VW 72 72

Keith Wennberg Skillingaryds MK Volvo 72 72

18 Henrik Johansson Ydre MK VW 71 71

19 Magnus Gad Lessebo MK Honda 69 69

Fredrik Alin Åmåls MK Volvo 69 69

Björn Johnsson Hässleholms MK Opel 69 69

Tobias Pettersson Gränna MK Volvo 240 69 69

Arnt Gustav Olsen NAF Asker&BaerumCitroen 69 69

Ola Schön Tomelilla MK Mercedes 69 69

Jonny Ekeflo Team Skogsåkarna VW 69 69

26 Magnus Johansson Älmhults MK Volvo 67 67

27 Anders Knutsson Ydre MK Honda 66 66

Jimmie Karlsson Ryds MK Volvo 66 66

Rune Kittelsen Kristiansand AutomVolvo 66 66

Linus Nilsson Kristianstads MK Opel 66 66

Osborn Eklundh Kullings MS Subaru 66 66

Andreas Olsson Kalmar MK VW 66 66

Magnus Sigvardsson SMK Hörby VW 66 66

34 Anders Larsson Kristianstads MK Honda 63 63

Olof Andersson Osby MK Volvo 63 63

Anton Claesson Grimslövs MS Volvo 63 63

Carl Nilsson Asarums MS BMW 63 63

Ingvar Andersson Hässleholms MK Subaru 63 63

Jesper Larsson Kristianstads MK Toyota 63 63

Andre Olsson Simrishamns MK Volvo 63 63

41 Tomas Lindeqvist Haninge MK Ford 60 60

Christian Gustafsson Nässjö MK Volvo 60 60

Pierre Fransson Vimmerby MS VW 60 60

Björn Borgqvist Olofströms MK BMW 60 60

Joachim Borg SMK Linde Skoda 60 60

Einar Fors SMK Hörby VW 60 60

47 Per‐Ola Pettersson Skillingaryds MK Volvo 57 57

Lukas Andervang Dals MK Volvo 57 57

Thomas Grönberg Oskarshamns RRC Volvo 57 57

Simon Karlsson Gullabo RC Volvo 57 57

Urban Stacke Skillingaryds MK Mitsubishi 57 57

Johan Edquist SMK Hörby VW 57 57



53 Sebastian Skoog Wäxjö MS Volvo 54 54

Robin Liljegren Karlskrona AK Volvo 54 54

Hans Johansson Olofströms MK Volvo 54 54

Simon Adolfsson Team Skogsåkarna Volvo 54 54

Robin Adolfsson Wäxjö MS Mitsubishi 54 54

58 Daniel Andersson VÖMK Volvo 51 51

Patrik Tallåker Skillingaryds MK Volvo 51 51

Morgan Eriksson Gullabo RC Volvo 51 51

Martin Olsson Kristianstads MK Volvo 51 51

Magnus Hägg Trelleborgs MK Subaru 51 51

63 Ola Wingren SMK Hörby Volvo 48 48

Emil Olsson Simrishamns MK Volvo 48 48

Joacim Kristiansson SMK Hörby Toyota 48 48

Mikael Håkansson SMK Hörby Seat 48 48

Göran Lindström Huddinge MK Mitsubishi 48 48

68 Mattias Erelt Wäxjö MS Volvo 45 45

73 Tore Bigsten Götene MK Volvo 45 45

Kristoffer Karlsson SMK Trollhättan Volvo 45 45

Martin Tallberg Hässleholms MK Opel 45 45

Thomas Gustafsson Wäxjö MS Mitsubishi 45 45

77 Peder Johansson MK Team Treske Volvo 42 42

Ulrik Nilsson Dalby MK Volvo 42 42

Mats Andersson Eslövs MK Opel 42 42

Niklas Solenö Katrineholms MK VW 42 42

Peter Rosinski Simrishamns MK Opel 42 42


